2025 Cumberland Resolution Log

Res #
1-25
2-25
3-25
4-25
5-25
6-25
7-25
8-25
9-25
10-25
11-25
12-25
13-25
14-25
15-25
16-25
17-25
18-25
19-25
20-25
21-25
22-25
23-25
24-25
25-25

Purpose
Certify Appointment of Chair & Vice Chair

Appoint CEL Commissioner

Appoint Treasurer

Appoint Attorney

Appoint Secretary

Designate Depositories/Cash Manage Plan
Designating Signatures for accounts
Designate Newspapers

Appointing Agent of Process

Establish Meeting Dates

Risk Management Plan

Appoint Claims Administrator & Actuary
Reject Auditor RFP & re-advertise
Re-Appoint Perma & Hardenbergh
Budget Adoption

February Bills

Amended Budget Adoption

Designate Signers for accounts

Appoint Managed Care Provider & Auditor
April Bills

June Bills

August Bills

Approve 2024 Audit

October Bills

December Bills

Month Adopted

February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
April
April
April
April
June
August
October
October
December



