

2025 Cumberland Resolution Log

<u>Res #</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Month Adopted</u>
1-25	Certify Appointment of Chair & Vice Chair	February
2-25	Appoint CEL Commissioner	February
3-25	Appoint Treasurer	February
4-25	Appoint Attorney	February
5-25	Appoint Secretary	February
6-25	Designate Depositories/Cash Manage Plan	February
7-25	Designating Signatures for accounts	February
8-25	Designate Newspapers	February
9-25	Appointing Agent of Process	February
10-25	Establish Meeting Dates	February
11-25	Risk Management Plan	February
12-25	Appoint Claims Administrator & Actuary	February
13-25	Reject Auditor RFP & re-advertise	February
14-25	Re-Appoint Perma & Hardenbergh	February
15-25	Budget Adoption	February
16-25	February Bills	February
17-25	Amended Budget Adoption	April
18-25	Designate Signers for accounts	April
19-25	Appoint Managed Care Provider & Auditor	April
20-25	April Bills	April
21-25	June Bills	June
22-25	August Bills	August
23-25	Approve 2024 Audit	October
24-25	October Bills	October
25-25	December Bills	December